PFRINT DATE 3/05/%2
GRANTCR
/GRANTEE

QUILTY, TOM
QUILTY, TOM

RUILYY, TOM
QUILYY, TOM

QUINN, DETTY (CHARLES £
QUINN, BETTY (CHARLES F»

RUINN, CATHERINE JANE
DREA, TERRENCE JOHN

RUINN; CHARLES I" (EETTY)
QUINN, CHARLES F (DETTY»

NN, CHARLES F, DCC’D
GUINN, BETTY

RUINN, FHILIP T, EGTATE
JANSKY, CHARLENC, CTAL

RUINN, PHILIP T, ESTATE
QUINN, DANIEL, ETAL

QUINN, PHILIF T, ESTATE
QUINN, JEROME, ETAL

RUINN, PHILIP T, ESTATE
QUINN, KATHLEEN, ETAL

RUINN, THILIF T, LSTATE
GUINN, MERCEDES K, ETAL

RIINN, PHILIP T, ESTATE
QUINN, PATRICIA, ETAL

RUINN, FHILIF T, ESTATE
QUINN, THOMAS, ETAL

RUIST, DORIS E (MUANE &)

PATTEN, BARBARA J (ALLEN L»

QUIST, DORIS E (DUANE A)
PATTINGON, THCODORE G

RUIST, DORIS E (DUANC A)

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, & &

DOCUMENT =
/VOL-PAGE

307083
348675

306399
367-174

J05707A
365-475

309834
J16-132

305707
365475

310008
I16-463

aly
314-624

309351C
374-425

3093518
J04-625

309351D
374-625

309351
374625

J093C1E
I74-4625

309351A
I74-624

3092494
I74-446

309697A
375-539

3084784
12295

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

8.00

10.00

10.00
EX-06

10.00

10.00

E£X-06

20.00

12,00

12,00

10.00
120,00

10,00
108.00

24,00

DATE
JTIME

/15N
820

3/25/91
218

1/14/7
1000

12/12/91
1130

1/14/91
1000

10 g 154
s &2 T A

1032

11/05/91

200

11/05/91
200

11/05/91
200

11/705/91
208

11/705/91
200

11/05/91
200

11/05/91
200

10/29/91
145

12/02/91
25¢

8/30/91
13¢

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST

1/01/91 T0 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

AFFIDAVIT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

AFFIDAVIT
JUNAU COUNTY TITLE

QcD
BRADY LAW OFFICE

SAT OF MTG
HELLAND LAW OFFICES

Gco
BRADY LAW OFFICE

TERM JT TEN
BRADY LAW OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAY OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

JUDGMENT
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

WD
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

Wb
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

MTG
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

RETURN
DATE

5/16/'91

3/26/91

1715/91
12/13/91

1/15/91
12/27/91
11/06/91
11/06/91
11/706/91
11/06/91
11/06/91
11/06/91
11/06/9%
10/30/91
12/03/91

9/03/91

DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1, VOL 3 CSM 287

SEE VOL 183 R 805

PT Sk, PT N 1/2 64 & PT SE SW, SEC 14 &

PT NE SE

SEE VOL 271 R 590

PT SE, PT N 1/2 84 & PT SE SW, SEC 14 &

PT NE SE

PT SE, PT SE S¥ & PT N 1/2 5U, SEC 14; &

PT NE SE

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, ORIGINAL PLAT

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, ORIGINAL PLAY

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, ORIGINAL PLAT

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, ORIGINAL PLAT

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, ORIGINAL PLAT

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, ORIGINAL PLAT

LOTS 11 & 12, BLK A, CRIGINAL PLAT

LOT 4, BLK 1

PARCEL 1, VOL 5 COM 334, BEING PT LOT 13

ASEESSOR'S PLAT NO 1

LOTS 13, 14, 15, 16 & 17, ASSESSOR’S
PLAT NO 1

SEC.

15

15

15

PAGE 310

TOMN RANGE MUN
00

00

14 TWo
00

14 ™0
14 WO
00 CHA
00 CHA
00 CHA
00 CHA
00 CHA
00 CHA
00 CHA
00 VHU
00 N
00 ML



PRINT DATE 3/05/92
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

RUIST, DORIS E (DUANE A)
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK; S A

RUIST, DUANE
QUIST, DUANE

RUIST, DUANE A (DORIS £)
PATTEN, ALLEN L (PARBARA J»

QUIST, DUANE A (DORIS C)
PATTINGON, THUODORE G

RUIST, DUANE A (DORIS £)
WISCONGIN SAVINGS BANK:; 5

RUIST, DUANE A (DORIS E)
YISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK; S A

R D OFFUTT COMPANY
AG CAPITAL COMPANY

RAABE, MARY H (MICHAEL H)
WISCONSIN SAVINGS DANK; G A

RAADE, MARY L (MICHALL H)
HAMM, JACQUELINE (DAVID €

RAABE, MICHAEL H (MARY &) -

WISCONSIN SAVINGS DANK; S A |

RAABE, MICHAEL H (MARY L)
HAMM, DAVID C {JACGUELINE:

RABUCK,; FRED G (VOMNIE L)
HOPPLR, THOMAS J (CHERI L}

RABUCK, FRED G (VOHNIE L)
KCATING, ROBERT J (TAMI L»

RABUCK, FREDR G (VOMNIE L) ETAL
ELSING, BRIAN L (PATTY 1y

RABUCK, MICHACL DB (ANITA M)
WISCONGIN SAVINGS DANK:; 5 A

RADUCK, VOHNIE L (FRED 6)
HOPPER, CHERI L (THOMAS J»

DOCUMENT 4  REC. FEE
/VOL-PAGE TRANS FEE
3082254 10,00
371-555
309630 12,00
005-336
309249 10,00
374-446 120,00
300697 10,00
375-539 108,00
308470 24,00
372395
308225 10,00
371-555
305444 73,50
365-326
3079494 10,00
371-101
3050554 10,00
366-007
307969 10,00
I-101
305855 10,00
364-009
305635 12,00
345-302
305434 10,00
35-300
307975 12,00
371-10% 59,70
307714 12,00
370-286
3056354 12,00
365302

DATE
JTINE

8/14/91
92¢

11/26/91
85¢

10/29/91
145

12/02/91
256

8/30/91
130

8/714/91
920

1/07/91
1120

7/25/91
145

1/29/91
240

1725/
145

1/29/91
4C

1/07/91
20C

1/707/91
200

7/725/91
33¢

7/03/91
150

1/07/91
e

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1/01/91 TO 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

CERT SURVEY
FILED

WD
CURRAN LAY OFFICE

Wo
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

MTG
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

MTG
GOETZ ABSTRACT

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

NTG
DAVID C HAMM

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

MTG
DAVID C HAMM

LC
FRED RABUCK

Lc
FRED RABUCK

WD
HOLLIS THOMPSON

MTG6
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

LC
FRED RABUCK

RETURN
DATE

8/15/91

11/21/91

10/30/91

12/03/91

9/03/91

8/15/91

1/08/91

7/26/91

1730791

7/26/91

1730791

1708791

1/08/91

7/26/91

7/05/91

1/08/91

DESCRIPTION

LOTS 14, 15, 16, & 17, ASSESSOR?S.PLAT 1
PT LOT 13, ASSESSOR’S PLAT NO 1

LOT 4, BLK 1

PARCEL 1, VOL S C8M 335, BEING PT LOT 13

ASSESSOR?S PLAT NO 1

LOTS 13, 14, 15, 16 & 17, ASSESGOR?S
PLAT NO 1

LOTS 14, 15, 16, & 17, AGSESSOR?S PLAT 1
SEE RECORD

LOT 2, O?DELLS?’S BAY ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE
LOT 2, OfDELL’S BAY ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE
LOT 2, O'DELLS?S BAY ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE
LOT 2, O'DELL’S BAY ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE
PTS OUTLOT 84, MISCELLANEOUS ADDITION
PARCEL 1, VOL 5 CSM 252, BEING PT OF

LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 21, ORIGINAL PLAT

LOT 2 & PT LOT 3, 3 CSH 180, BEING PT
NE NE

LOTS 7 & 8, BLK 21, ORIGINAL PLAT

PTS GULOT 84, MISCELLANEDUS ADDITION

SEC,
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TOWN RANGE MUN
00 CNL
00 CNL
00 VKU
o0 CNL
00 CNL
00 CNL
00 TAR
00 T6T
00 T6T
00 TGT
00 T6T
00 CNL
00 CNL.
17 TCL
00 CNL
00 CNL



